., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Christopher Ralph Cornell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode GL7 2EF
Date of birth May 1940

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
AZURE (AE FOND KISS) LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BEAT (FORMERLY EATING
DISORDERS ASSOCIATION)
BROOMCO PROPERTY (03323884)
UNLIMITED

K.F. & R. LIMITED

BROOMCO KF (03236758) LIMITED
KNIGHT FRANK SERVICES
COMPANY

ARIEL FARMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Christopher Ralph Cornell

Number
0C304843

Number
02368495

03323884
02399872
03236758
03170218

01829877

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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908336177

908336177
5 Cecily Hill
Cirencester

Gloucestershire

England
British

App. Date
23/07/2003

App. Date
29/06/2002

26/03/1997
26/09/1996
12/08/1996
11/03/1996

31/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
06/10/2007

28/04/2000

28/04/2000

28/04/2000
28/04/2000

Position
LLP Member

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



